Utu

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

TEFAL

Uriin

FV2868 EXPRESS S.PLUS 2500 W BUHARLI UTU

SV6140 EO EXPRESS EASY 2200W BUHAR K. UTU

GV9820 PRO EXPRESS VISION 3000W BUHAR K.

uTu

EASYGLISS PLUS FV5770 2700W BUHARLI UTU

FV8064 PUREGLISS 3000 W BUHARLI UTU

FV9848 ULTIMATE PURE 3200 W BUHARLI UTU

DT9814 AEROSTEAM EUCALYPTUS 1400W KIRISIK

G.

GV9221 EO PRO EXP. PROTECT 2600W BUHAR
K.UTU

Marka

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Stok

10+

5+

10+

16.

11.

Fiyat

.916,67

.228,21

665,83

.300,00

.970,83

.545,83

.600,00

665,83

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



